I IN'I NUIRITION  Course Fees & Payment Options 2022

=€- Euro

BTEC Level 4 Diploma in Professional Nutrition & Health Coaching

Course format Tuition fee if Total fee if paid Monthly
paid in full in monthly Instalments
instalments

Nutrition & Health Coaching
Online - Year 1

£ - GBP

€3,750 €4,200 5x €840

BTEC Level 4 Diploma in Professional Nutrition & Health Coaching

Course format Tuition fee if Total fee if paid Monthly
paid in full in monthly Instalments
instalments

Nutrition & Health Coaching
Online - Year 1

$ -usD

£3,300 £3,700 5x £740

BTEC Level 4 Diploma in Professional Nutrition & Health Coaching

Course format Tuition fee if Total fee if paid Monthly
paid in full in monthly Instalments
instalments

Nutrition & Health Coaching

Online - Year 1 $3,800 $4,200 5x $840

IINH Terms & Conditions:

1. Fees include all registration fees for awarding bodies (Pearson, Crossfields Institute), course material, tutorials,
student clinics, access to learning website and library

2. First payment is refundable up until course commencement.

- For NT, an admin fee of €100 (£88/$100) will be deducted from refund.

- For N&H Coaching course, a short course fee of €349 (£305/$349), pre-course material fee of €79 (£70/$79)
plus an admin fee of €100 (£88/$100) will be deducted from refund (where applicable).
3. Instalments must be settled by the 15th of each month.

4. Course fees are non-refundable once course commences.

For any queries relating to fees or courses, please call +353 87 649 3194 or email admissions@iinh.net.
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Diploma in Nutritional Science & Therapeutics

2% Year programme, including Clinical Practice

Course format Tuition fee if Total fee if paid Monthly
paid in full in monthly Instalments
instalments
Deposit €500 /
SEMESTER 1 (Jan-Jun 2023) €3,000 €3,200 6 x €450
SEMESTER 2 (Sept-Dec 2023) €1,000 €1100 Payments: 2 x €550
First Payment €500
SEMESTER 3 (Jan-Jun 2024) €3,000 €3,200 /6 x €450
SEMESTER 4 (Sept-Dec 2024) €1000 €1100 Payments: 2 x €550
SEMESTER 5 (Jan-Jun 2025) €2,000 €2,200 Payments: 4 x€550

IINH Terms & Conditions:

1. Fees include all registration fees for awarding bodies (Pearson, Crossfields Institute), course material, tutorials,
student clinics, access to learning website and library

2. First payment is refundable up until course commencement.

- For NT, an admin fee of €100 (£88/$100) will be deducted from refund.

- For N&H Coaching course, a short course fee of €349 (£305/$349), pre-course material fee of €79 (£70/$79) plus
an admin fee of €100 (£88/$100) will be deducted from refund (where applicable).

3. Instalments must be settled by the 15th of each month.

4. Course fees are non-refundable once course commences.

For any queries relating to fees or courses, please call +353 87 649 3194 or email admissions@iinh.net.

" N-I Pioneering Nutrition Education

NUTRITION Tel: 00353 (0)1 272 3003 email: info@iinh.net www.iinh.net
& HEALTH


mailto:admissions@iinh.net

